
 

Fall/Winter AAG classroom locations 
Freshman class of 2018-19 

 

 
September 12, Wednesday  
10:00 AM - 2:30 PM  
Friends Community Room 
 
September 19, Wednesday 
Yom Kippur  
 
September 26, Wednesday  
10:00 AM - 2:30 PM  
Friends Community Room 
 
October 3, Wednesday  
10:00 AM - 2:30 PM  
Friends Community Room 
 
October 10, Wednesday 
10:00 AM - 2:30 PM  
Pillsbury Auditorium 
 
 
October 17, Wednesday 
10:00 AM - 2:30 PM   
Wells Fargo Room 
 
October 24, Wednesday 
10:00 AM - 2:30 PM  
Friends Community Room 
(AM only) 
 
October 31, Wednesday  
10:00 AM - 2:30 PM 
Friends Community Room 

 
November 7, Wednesday  
10:00 AM - 2:30 PM  
Studios 111-112 
 
November 14, Wednesday 
10:00 AM - 2:30 PM  
Studio 114 (in AM) 
Pillsbury Auditorium (in PM) 

 
November 21, Wednesday  
Thanksgiving break  
 
November 28, Wednesday  
10:00 AM - 2:30 PM  
Friends Community Room 
 
December 5, Wednesday 
10:00 AM - 2:30 PM  
Friends Community Room 
 
December 12, Wednesday  
10:00 AM - 2:30 PM 
Wells Fargo Room 
 
December 19, Wednesday 
10:00 AM - 2:30 PM  
Friends Community Room 
 
December 26, Wednesday 
Winter Break  
 

 


